
October 9, 1998 FTTF Attendance 2

Name Company E-Mail Telephone Fax 9-Oct

Donald Richardson EDI Works drichardson@ediworks.com (713)706-4338
Susan Croley Duke Energy spcroley@duke-energy.com (713)627-6021 (713)627-4066 X
Terry Lehn Enron/EDS Services tlehn@enron.com (713)853-7178 X
Richard Hamilton The Williams Companies P/L rhamilton@wis.twc.com (918)573-4329 (918)573-4980 X
Mike Stender El Paso Energy stenderm@epenergy.com (713)757-3132
Dick Brooks Group 8760 dick@8760.com (205)250-8053 (205)250-8057
Pete Whatley* Natural Gas Clearinghouse Services pcwh@ngccorp.com (713)507-3696 (713)507-3631
Leigh Spangler Latitude Technologies lspangler@latitudetech.net (281)531-6335 (281)531-6392
Michael Bencal NGC Corp. Services mgbe@ngccorp.com (713)507-3635 X
Rick Hawley Latitude Technologies rickh@latitudetech.net (281)531-6347 (281)531-6392 X
Andy Sicignano Enron Capital and Trade Services asicign@ibm.net (713)853-3142 (713)646-3375 X
Jim Keisler Transco P/L jim.e.keisler@wgp.twc.com (713)215-4322 (713)215-4770 X
John Smith CNG Jsmith@cngt.cng.com (304)623-8299 (304)623-8938 X
Mike Shahan CNG MShahan@cngt.cng.com (304)623-8523 (304)623-8938
Joe Kardas National Fuel Gas kardasj@natfuel.com (716)857-7984 (716)857-7823
Tony Pauza Great Lakes Gas Transmission appauza@glgt.com (313)596-4430 (313)596-4625
Dale Smith EDS dsmith5@enron.com (713)853-3827
George Heal IBM george.heal@pipe.nova.ca (403)290-6112 (403)261-8222
Anita Houghton ANR Pipeline anita.houghton@coastalcorp.com (313)496-3794 (313)496-2224
Jan Anderson Colorado Interstate Gas jan.anderson@coastalcorp.com (719)520-4599 (719)520-4318
Carol Gaas Midwestern Gas P/L gaasc@epenergy.com (713)420-2257 (713)420-4941 X
Bill Fortney Tennessee Pipeline P/L fortneyb@epenergy.com (713)420-2292 (713)420-4941 X
Pete Hollyer Altra Energy Services phollyer@altranet.com (713)210-8029 (713)210-8004 X
Jack Cohen Coastal jack.cohen@coastalcorp.com (713)877-3397 X
Joseph 
Osmialowski

ANR Pipeline P/L joe.osmialowski@coastalcorp.com (313)496-3286 (313)496-2224
Fred Norwood El Paso Natural Gas P/L norwoodf@epenergy.com (713)420-2389 X
James Mayes EnForm Technology Services james.mayes@enform.com (713)350-1037 X
Tim Davis EnForm Technology Services tim.davis@enform.com (713)350-1031 (713)438-1000 X
Steve Hinton** Transcapacity operations@tcapserv.com (978)535-7500 (713)438-1000 X
Christopher 
Phillips**

Columbia Gas Transmission cphillips@columbiaenergygroup.com (304)357-2731 (304)357-2304 X

*first day only
** attended by phone


